ALUMINUM SHEARBOLT SPLICE CONNECTORS
(METRIC) CONDUCTOR RANGE 25 mm2 - 400 mm2
• Heavy-duty design
	 made of high strength,
	 tin-plated aluminum alloy
•	Compact and smooth
	 body design
•	Dual rated for aluminum

Stranded
AIuminum
Sector
Solid
Copper
Circular
Stranded
Copper
Circular
Solid
Copper
Sector
Stranded
ASBSM 25-95
1974164-1
BSM-25/95 Cross-sectional range (mm2) 25 - 95 16 - 95 25 - 70 10 - 95 10 - 50 25 - 70
Cross-sectional range (mm2) 95*
Conductor diameter (mm) 5.6 - 12.5 4.1 - 11 3.6 - 12.5 3.6 - 8
ASBSM 35-150
1974173-1
BSMB-35/150 Cross-sectional range (mm2) 35 - 150 35 - 150 50 - 95 50 - 120 35 - 150 35 - 50 50 - 95
Conductor diameter (mm) 6.8 - 15 6.5 - 14 6.6 - 14 6.5 - 8
ASBSM 95-240
1974171-1
BSM-95/240 Cross-sectional range (mm2) 70 - 240 95 - 300 95 - 150 95 - 150 70 - 240 95 - 150
Cross-sectional range (mm2) 185* 185 (90°) 185*
Conductor diameter (mm) 9.3 - 19.2 10.5 - 19 9.3 - 19.2
ASBSM 120-300
1974159-1
BSMB-120/300 Cross-sectional range (mm2) 120 - 300 150 - 300 120 - 185 120 - 240 120 - 300 120 - 185
Cross-sectional range (mm2) 240* 240*
Conductor diameter (mm) 12.7 - 23.1 12.9 - 19.8 12.7 - 22.6
ASBSM 185-400
1974166-1
BSM-185/400 Cross-sectional range (mm2) 185 - 400 185 - 400 185 - 240 185 - 240 185 - 400 185 - 240
Cross-sectional range (mm2) 300 (90°)
Conductor diameter (mm) 15.6 - 24.6 14.8 - 24.6 15.6 - 24.6
* - pressed round (1) IEC 61238-1 tests conducted on BSM series. ASBSM series are of identical material, dimension, construction and include solid oil stops.
FOR MORE INFORMATION: TE Technical Support Centers